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SPREAD OF HOLDINGS

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

NUMBER OF UNITS

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

1- 1,000

1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000

100,001 - 999,999,999,999
TOTAL

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL

12
178
56
388
95
729

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

3,820
532,446
380,195

31,416,262
788,094,462
820,427,185

NUMBER OF UNITS

0.000 %
0.065 %
0.046 %
3.829 %
96.059 %
100 %

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

1- 100,000
100,001 - OVER
TOTAL

LOCALITY ANALYSIS
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
VICTORIA

NEW SOUTH WALES
QUEENSLAND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL
TERRITORY

NORTHERN TERRITORY
TASMANIA

HONG KONG

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
NEW ZEALAND

REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
MACAU

MALAYSIA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
VIRGIN ISLANDS (BRITISH)

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT
BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND

634
95
729

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

32,332,723
788,094,462
820,427,185

NUMBER OF UNITS

3.941 %
96.059 %
100 %

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

Total Australian Holders
Total Overseas Holders

Grand Total

249
132
101
48
16
7
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563
166
729

24,204,818 2.950 %
8,402,253 1.024 %
8,285,311 1.010 %

954,980 0.116 %
198,326 0.024 %
30,899 0.004 %
419,457 0.051 %
25,733 0.003 %
642,309,447 78.290 %
68,225,381 8.316 %
710,091 0.087 %
3,126,646 0.381%
30,442,628 3711 %
17,157,051 2.091 %
465,668 0.057 %
28,834 0.004 %
15,339,662 1.870 %
100,000 0.012 %
42,521,777 5.183 %
777,905,408 94.817 %
820,427,185 100.000 %
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< CURRENT STATUS >

< PREVIOUSSTATUS >

Shareholder Total Units % Issue  Cum Units % Cum  Total Units % Issue Unit Change % Unit
Capital Units Capital Change
WONG KA SEK 458,253,205 55.855 458,253,205 55.855 0 0.000 458,253,205 55.855
LAM KWOK HO 49,500,000 6.033 507,753,205 61.889 0 0.000 49,500,000 6.033
MAGNUS ENERGY GROUP LTD 40,165,694 4.896 547,918,899 66.785 40,165,694 55.786 0 -50.890
WONG KA LAM KING 26,642,628 3.247 574,561,527 70.032 0 0.000 26,642,628 3.247
CHEN GUORONG 26,642,628 3.247 601,204,155 73.279 0 0.000 26,642,628 3.247
YUS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS 25,000,000 3.047 626,204,155 76.327 0 0.000 25,000,000 3.047
LIMITED
MR SING EN CHAN 22,646,000 2.760 648,850,155 79.087 0 0.000 22,646,000 2.760
YUN FUNG LIN FLORINE 20,250,000 2.468 669,100,155 81.555 0 0.000 20,250,000 2.468
ADVANCED ASSETS MANAGEMENT LTD 15,339,662 1.870 684,439,817 83.425 15,339,662 21.305 0 -19.435
MICHELLE WAI YU PANG 10,657,052 1.299 695,096,869 84.724 0 0.000 10,657,052 1.299
FLAT F 18/F
SWISS TOWERS
113 TAI HANG ROAD
HONG KONG
HKG
TERENCE WING KEUNG CHAN 10,657,051 1.299 705,753,920 86.023 0 0.000 10,657,051 1.299
CHOW TAT MING HENRY 7,326,840 0.893 713,080,760 86.916 0 0.000 7,326,840 0.893
NG CHEUK LUN 7,326,839 0.893 720,407,599 87.809 0 0.000 7,326,839 0.893
CHIANG LAI FAN 6,500,000 0.792 726,907,599 88.601 0 0.000 6,500,000 0.792
SHUM CHI CHEUNG 6,000,000 0.731 732,907,599 89.332 0 0.000 6,000,000 0.731
WU NGAI HOI DERRICK 4,500,000 0.548 737,407,599 89.881 0 0.000 4,500,000 0.548
LOKE YU 3,000,000 0.366 740,407,599 90.247 0 0.000 3,000,000 0.366
MR JAKE PISON HAWLIA 2,883,395 0.351 743,290,994 90.598 2,883,395 4,005 0 -3.653
CHEN YINGXIN 2,500,000 0.305 745,790,994 90.903 0 0.000 2,500,000 0.305
SHEN HUIYI 2,250,000 0.274 748,040,994 91.177 0 0.000 2,250,000 0.274
TOTAL 748,040,994 91.177



